
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	YSWS	-	SOLDER	2025-06-01	to	2025-06-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-06-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $204.29
2025-06-01 Topup	of	grant	to	Echo_315 txn_evHoW72 -$0.50 $203.79
2025-06-01 Topup	of	grant	to	Echo_315 txn_0eH8aRw -$3.00 $200.79
2025-06-01 Topup	of	grant	to	Lilia	Dostie txn_YRHxyMP -$3.00 $197.79
2025-06-01 Grant	to	Ye	Gao txn_xQHdYzO -$5.00 $192.79
2025-06-01 Grant	to	Ryan	Farnell txn_9KH7zPn -$5.00 $187.79
2025-06-01 Grant	to	Nay txn_gnHJ8Qq -$5.00 $182.79
2025-06-01 Grant	to	Veda txn_NQHZrva -$5.00 $177.79
2025-06-01 Topup	of	grant	to	Veda txn_qkHRVLp -$3.00 $174.79
2025-06-02 Skroutz.gr txn_78Hyq4q -$12.65 $162.14
2025-06-02 Donation	from	Dimitris	Toulis txn_78Hy6O6 $1.00 $163.14
2025-06-03 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_p5HogAk $250.00 $413.14
2025-06-04 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Veda txn_yXHY5GG $0.87 $414.01
2025-06-04 Grant	to	Aahil txn_lZH5azg -$10.00 $404.01
2025-06-04 Topup	of	grant	to	Aahil txn_OXH6OK6 -$3.00 $401.01
2025-06-05 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Ethan	Stern txn_YRHxQER $5.00 $406.01
2025-06-05 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Hasnat4763 txn_NQHZMb4 $0.50 $406.51
2025-06-05 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Aahil txn_GkHzaZb $1.02 $407.53
2025-06-05 Amazon.co.uk txn_GkHzKdk -$8.71 $398.82
2025-06-05 Amazon.com txn_R2HV9Ng -$10.61 $388.21
2025-06-05 Amazon.com txn_evHo5qW -$10.81 $377.40
2025-06-05 Amazon.com txn_brH7LQ6 -$10.91 $366.49
2025-06-05 Amazon.pl txn_zVHoq7q -$9.28 $357.21
2025-06-05 Amazon.in txn_lZH5OME -$5.67 $351.54
2025-06-05 Amazon.com txn_d7HYnNZ -$21.36 $330.18
2025-06-05 Amazon.ca txn_wNHAL9o -$43.71 $286.47
2025-06-05 Amazon.eg txn_66HAWog -$6.07 $280.40
2025-06-05 Amazon.ca txn_8rH70J5 -$21.78 $258.62
2025-06-06 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Nadooor txn_wNHALJ5 $35.00 $293.62
2025-06-06 Grant	to	Nadooor txn_66HAWOa -$5.00 $288.62
2025-06-06 Grant	to	Panda txn_8rH70rv -$5.00 $283.62
2025-06-06 Grant	to	kareem txn_rYHPzQv -$5.00 $278.62
2025-06-06 Grant	to	Abdelrahman	Ashraf	Mohamed txn_K9HKy2g -$5.00 $273.62
2025-06-06 Grant	to	Yassin	Emad-Eldin	Sayed	Ahmed	Elmahdy txn_78Hyv4B -$5.00 $268.62
2025-06-06 Grant	to	Daniel	George txn_vgH4OZn -$5.00 $263.62
2025-06-06 Grant	to	Ammar txn_qkHRxGR -$5.00 $258.62
2025-06-06 Grant	to	julianmkizner txn_gnHJL9L -$5.00 $253.62
2025-06-06 Grant	to	matt txn_XGH4q6W -$5.00 $248.62
2025-06-06 Grant	to	Matthew	Sliman txn_V0Hg482 -$5.00 $243.62
2025-06-06 Grant	to	Victoria	Nassikas txn_MNH5max -$5.00 $238.62
2025-06-06 Grant	to	Jessie	Wang txn_a8HMla5 -$5.00 $233.62
2025-06-06 Grant	to	Nico txn_GkHzKr2 -$5.00 $228.62
2025-06-06 Grant	to	ben.elliott.2021 txn_wNHALx5 -$5.00 $223.62
2025-06-06 Grant	to	Ian txn_lZH5Ovo -$5.00 $218.62
2025-06-06 Grant	to	Saymon txn_wNHALp9 -$5.00 $213.62
2025-06-06 Grant	to	kiinrtic17 txn_8rH70kq -$5.00 $208.62
2025-06-06 Grant	to	Eslam	Essam txn_rYHPzyJ -$5.00 $203.62



2025-06-06 Grant	to	Gavin txn_K9HKy6d -$5.00 $198.62
2025-06-06 Grant	to	Armand	Packham-McGuiness txn_78HyvgE -$5.00 $193.62
2025-06-06 Grant	to	Shayaan	Doodekula txn_vgH4OQN -$5.00 $188.62
2025-06-06 Grant	to	Karl	Heinrich txn_qkHRx45 -$5.00 $183.62
2025-06-06 Grant	to	Isabelle	Renteria txn_nEHpOk9 -$5.00 $178.62
2025-06-06 Grant	to	Neya	Mulder txn_p5Ho2Jg -$5.00 $173.62
2025-06-06 Grant	to	Rimma txn_OXH6vgv -$5.00 $168.62
2025-06-06 Grant	to	Jennie	Long txn_PVHGg2A -$5.00 $163.62
2025-06-06 Grant	to	Faith txn_WBHWMq7 -$5.00 $158.62
2025-06-06 Grant	to	Frosetrain txn_ZeH97Pp -$5.00 $153.62
2025-06-06 Grant	to	JCT-Biura txn_AWHVJoq -$5.00 $148.62
2025-06-06 Grant	to	Guy txn_EyHwbvO -$5.00 $143.62
2025-06-06 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Nico txn_MNH5mN6 $5.00 $148.62
2025-06-06 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Guy txn_XGH4qzp $5.00 $153.62
2025-06-06 Grant	to	Guy txn_ZeH97WX -$9.00 $144.62
2025-06-06 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Guy txn_xQHdoKQ $0.41 $145.03
2025-06-06 Topup	of	grant	to	Gavin txn_gnHJLAQ -$3.00 $142.03
2025-06-06 PCBWay	PCB txn_NQHZeGB -$5.00 $137.03
2025-06-06 PCB	from	PCBWay txn_LgHR9vo -$5.00 $132.03
2025-06-07 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Shayaan	Doodekula txn_vgH4OkA $5.00 $137.03
2025-06-08 Grant	to	Annie txn_lZH5OzA -$5.00 $132.03
2025-06-08 Grant	to	Ana	Albornoz txn_d7HYn2g -$5.00 $127.03
2025-06-08 Grant	to	rain txn_wNHALZM -$5.00 $122.03
2025-06-08 Grant	to	Kishika txn_66HAWLr -$5.00 $117.03
2025-06-08 Grant	to	Nick txn_8rH70wJ -$5.00 $112.03
2025-06-08 Topup	of	grant	to	Karl	Heinrich txn_EyHwbA0 -$55.00 $57.03
2025-06-08 Withdrawal	from	grant	to	Karl	Heinrich txn_yXHYLW6 $50.00 $107.03
2025-06-08 Withdrawal	from	grant	to	Karl	Heinrich txn_5wHK692 $4.50 $111.53
2025-06-08 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Annie txn_zVHoqNB $1.50 $113.03
2025-06-08 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Karl	Heinrich txn_mAHZ8eV $0.42 $113.45
2025-06-09 Topup	of	grant	to	Rimma txn_oyHoEkE -$4.00 $109.45
2025-06-09 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Ana	Albornoz txn_78HyvK8 $5.00 $114.45
2025-06-10 Topup	of	grant	to	Nick txn_NQHZQ79 -$3.00 $111.45
2025-06-10 Grant	to	Taran	Mittal txn_p5HowYe -$5.00 $106.45
2025-06-10 Grant	to	Haya txn_OXH6l0b -$5.00 $101.45
2025-06-10 YSWS	Solder	Kit txn_d7HYdzd -$5.00 $96.45
2025-06-11 Topup	of	grant	to	Kai	Spirk txn_wNHAgLz -$10.00 $86.45
2025-06-12 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Samvid txn_lZH5EmM $9.05 $95.50
2025-06-13 Grant	to	Olive txn_4dHXaLg -$5.00 $90.50
2025-06-13 Grant	to	Ankush	Roy txn_MNH5oN4 -$5.00 $85.50
2025-06-13 Grant	to	Moon txn_BZH0d4d -$5.00 $80.50
2025-06-13 Grant	to	Yashraj txn_LgHRZ26 -$5.00 $75.50
2025-06-13 Grant	to	Ruzanna txn_0eH8xJy -$5.00 $70.50
2025-06-13 Grant	to	Saksham	Kumar txn_a8HM4oR -$5.00 $65.50
2025-06-13 Return	of	funds	from	grant	to	Mejpek txn_JxHEqzN $4.31 $69.81
2025-06-13 Grant	to	Dave txn_zVHol7x -$10.00 $59.81
2025-06-13 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Solar	Chow txn_brH7Bz5 $0.48 $60.29
2025-06-14 Topup	of	grant	to	Irtaza txn_K9HKQYd -$5.00 $55.29
2025-06-14 Grant	to	Shubh	Gupta txn_QmH9mk9 -$5.00 $50.29
2025-06-14 Grant	to	Lawri txn_XGH4AwQ -$5.00 $45.29
2025-06-14 Grant	to	Grace	Ruisi	Liu txn_V0Hg728 -$5.00 $40.29
2025-06-15 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_OXH6dar $1,000.00 $1,040.29
2025-06-15 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Lawri txn_gnHJl0v $2.00 $1,042.29
2025-06-16 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Arjav txn_MNH5oXR $0.79 $1,043.08
2025-06-16 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Yashraj txn_QmH9m70 $5.00 $1,048.08
2025-06-16 Order	from	Dominos	for	Pizzathon txn_WBHWo2Z -$59.90 $988.18
2025-06-17 Amazon.in txn_xQHdppO -$11.67 $976.51
2025-06-17 Amazon.ae txn_9KH7ppn -$8.16 $968.35
2025-06-17 Temu.com txn_gnHJVVq -$8.75 $959.60
2025-06-17 Temu.com txn_NQHZnna -$8.42 $951.18
2025-06-17 Amazon.co.uk txn_QmH9PPy -$9.15 $942.03
2025-06-17 Amazon.ca txn_XGH4WWL -$10.88 $931.15
2025-06-17 Amazon.eg txn_V0HgKKP -$5.94 $925.21



2025-06-17 Amazon.com txn_mAHZqqB -$82.15 $843.06
2025-06-17 Amazon.co.uk txn_2zHOggr -$9.15 $833.91
2025-06-17 Amazon.eg txn_oyHoLLk -$5.79 $828.12

2025-06-17 Amazon.in txn_4dHXee0 -$21.77 $806.35
2025-06-17 Amazon.ca txn_MNH5VVP -$34.90 $771.45
2025-06-17 Amazon.sg txn_BZH0rrP -$13.63 $757.82
2025-06-18 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Dave txn_GkHzm55 $0.98 $758.80
2025-06-18 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Kishika txn_p5HoNdN $0.80 $759.60
2025-06-19 Grant	to	Anaskiiled txn_a8HMLYO -$5.00 $754.60
2025-06-19 Grant	to	Jason txn_GkHzmvG -$5.00 $749.60
2025-06-19 Grant	to	Sia	Rathod txn_R2HVyxL -$5.00 $744.60
2025-06-19 Grant	to	Gabe txn_evHonNk -$5.00 $739.60
2025-06-19 Grant	to	Rikhav txn_brH7bKR -$5.00 $734.60
2025-06-19 Grant	to	syampaladadugu123 txn_zVHomxn -$5.00 $729.60
2025-06-19 Grant	to	RK txn_lZH5gbW -$5.00 $724.60
2025-06-19 Grant	to	Bryan	Hsu txn_wNHAodv -$5.00 $719.60
2025-06-19 Grant	to	Candy txn_66HAEne -$5.00 $714.60
2025-06-19 Grant	to	Dhyan txn_8rH7ove -$5.00 $709.60
2025-06-20 Returning	canceled	grant	to	syampaladadugu123 txn_2zHO2XN $5.00 $714.60
2025-06-20 Grant	to	Syam txn_oyHo6Mr -$5.00 $709.60
2025-06-20 Topup	of	grant	to	Saymon txn_a8HMwa4 -$10.00 $699.60
2025-06-20 Topup	of	grant	to	Syam txn_WBHWY28 -$0.50 $699.10
2025-06-20 Topup	of	grant	to	Dhyan txn_4dHXvKn -$2.00 $697.10
2025-06-20 Topup	of	grant	to	Bryan txn_a8HMwVM -$1.00 $696.10
2025-06-20 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Bryan txn_lZH5LdM $0.68 $696.78
2025-06-21 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Ruzanna txn_ZeH9QwG $0.36 $697.14
2025-06-21 Topup	of	grant	to	RK txn_evHo82z -$4.00 $693.14
2025-06-22 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Saymon txn_vgH4kMY $13.50 $706.64
2025-06-23 Returning	canceled	grant	to	RK txn_p5Ho47d $0.80 $707.44
2025-06-24 Grant	to	Akshay	Shah txn_XGH4r4k -$5.00 $702.44
2025-06-24 Grant	to	Vivaan	chauhan txn_V0HgGgN -$5.00 $697.44
2025-06-24 Wire	to	ISOURCE	ASIA	LIMITED txn_oyHoxL5 -$826.06 -$128.62
2025-06-25 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_QmH9Em7 $1,000.00 $871.38
2025-06-26 Grant	to	Vincent	Lau txn_kWHONlG -$5.00 $866.38
2025-06-26 Grant	to	Devaansh txn_YRHxPeB -$5.00 $861.38
2025-06-26 Grant	to	Shreya	Chougule txn_JxHEx07 -$5.00 $856.38
2025-06-26 Grant	to	Mario	Andrés	Alves txn_xQHd57L -$5.00 $851.38
2025-06-26 Grant	to	Armaan	Soni txn_9KH7GXr -$5.00 $846.38
2025-06-26 Grant	to	Asyraf txn_gnHJNgA -$5.00 $841.38
2025-06-26 Grant	to	Prashant	Kumar	Garg txn_XGH4rRV -$5.00 $836.38
2025-06-26 Grant	to	Manni txn_V0HgGP4 -$5.00 $831.38
2025-06-26 Topup	of	grant	to	Armaan	Soni txn_0eH8WY5 -$3.00 $828.38
2025-06-27 Topup	of	grant	to	Devaansh txn_yXHYzNm -$3.00 $825.38
2025-06-27 Topup	of	grant	to	Prashant	Kumar	Garg txn_PVHGwJw -$4.00 $821.38
2025-06-27 Grant	to	Florence	Liang txn_AWHV2lZ -$5.00 $816.38
2025-06-27 Grant	to	Khaled txn_EyHwO9y -$5.00 $811.38
2025-06-27 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Aly txn_xQHd5mA $0.04 $811.42
2025-06-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Aditya	Roy txn_WBHWewO $5.00 $816.42
2025-06-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Armaan	Soni txn_9KH7Nmm $8.00 $824.42
2025-06-29 Grant	to	Levani txn_brH72RX -$5.00 $819.42
2025-06-29 Grant	to	Vejas	Sereicikas txn_zVHoGBo -$5.00 $814.42
2025-06-29 Grant	to	Oliver	O'Brien-Brown txn_lZH5kzQ -$5.00 $809.42
2025-06-29 Grant	to	Anirudh txn_d7HYk25 -$5.00 $804.42
2025-06-29 Grant	to	fish txn_wNHAbZp -$5.00 $799.42
2025-06-29 Grant	to	Emily txn_66HAzLv -$5.00 $794.42
2025-06-29 Grant	to	GB114 txn_8rH7awM -$5.00 $789.42
2025-06-30 Soldering	irons txn_GkHzR99 -$16.17 $773.25
2025-06-30 Soldering	iron txn_R2HVWbA -$23.62 $749.63
2025-06-30 Soldering	iron txn_evHo6Ba -$16.78 $732.85
2025-06-30 Amazon txn_brH7PJn -$64.62 $668.23
2025-06-30 Soldering	irons txn_zVHo4gX -$32.09 $636.14

WITHDRAWN:	$1,995.16.	DEPOSITED:	$2,427.01. $636.14



YSWS	-	Solder	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	YSWS	-	Solder's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


